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Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 316 CDI L2H2 Kuhlwagen Kerstner 0'C

Euro 6

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Serial number

Cylinder contents

Mercedes-Benz
Sprinter
Refrigerated van
VKK-43-N
419.317km
2018
13-02-2018
White

Used

Good

Diesel

Euro 6

VKK43N

2.668kg

832kg

3.500kg

593cm

199cm
WDB9066331P380442

2.143cc



Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 316 CDI L2H2 Kuhlwagen Kerstner 0'C
Euro 6

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Power 120kw
Description

VIDEO: https://youtu.be/MYg50LSbrp0 Mercedes Sprinter 316 CDI L2H2 163 HP Euro 6 Kerstner cooling (cools down to O
degrees Celsius) BJ 13-02-2018 Cooling works great Air conditioning

Accessories

e Bluetooth

o ESP

o Anti-lock braking system

e Air conditioning

e Leaf spring suspension

o Electrically operated windows
e Power steering

e Airbags

e Radio/Cd/Audio system

e Central doorlocking

e Climate control

e ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
e Side Door Right

[ ]

[ ]

o Elektric mirrors

[ ]

e USB Connection
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